TABLE 1. STATEWIDE TAXABLE SALES, BY TYPE OF BUSINESS, FOURTH QUARTER 2001

Taxable transactions

Type of business

Retail Stores
Women's apparel
Men's apparel
Family apparel
Shoes
Apparel stores group

General merchandise stores
Drug stores
General merchandise group

Gifts, art goods, and novelties
Sporting goods
Florists
Photographic equipment and supplies
Musical instruments
Stationery and books
Jewelry
Office, store, and school supplies
Other specialties

Specialty stores group

Food stores selling all types of liquor
All other food stores
Food stores group

Eating places: no alcoholic beverages
Eating places: beer and wine
Eating

Number of
permits on

January 1, 2002

10,274
3430
14,520
4,776
33,000

8.380
4,415
12,795

12,070
6,568
5472
1,028
3,361
8.905
9,251

16,268

112431
175,354

5,690
18,902
24,592

47,138
19,325

Amount Percent
(in thousands) of total
$1,123,546 .97
324,235 .28
1,967,368 1.70
591,426 51
4,006,575 3.46
13,589,583 11.74
1,499,936 1.30
15,089,519 13.04
582,162 .50
918,229 .79
290,916 .25
141,371 12
478,716 41
1,046,497 .90
769,264 .66
3,681,359 3.18
4,268,983 3.69
12,177,497 10.52
3,320,326 2.87
1,521,893 1.31
4,842,219 418
4,109,032 3.55
2,292,463 1.98

Percent change
from
year to year

0.9
-6.0
4.3
-0.4
17

2.0
0.7
18

-6.8
0.8
-0.6
3.6
-2.7
-8.0
-11
-17.6
-34
-8.2

2.5
-2.7
0.8

3.3
21

Per capita
taxable transactions a/

2000

32.38
10.03
54.85
17.27
114.53

387.62
43.31
430.93

18.17
26.48
8.51
3.97
14.31
33.08
22.62
129.95
128.53
385.63

94.24
45.47
139.71

115.67
65.30

2001

32.07
9.25
56.15
16.88
114.35

387.86
42.81
430.67

16.62
26.21
8.30
4.03
13.66
29.87
21.96
105.07
121.84
347.56

94.77
43.44
138.20

117.28
65.43



